

City of Muskego
Private Property Lateral Rehabilitation / Repair
October 11, 2012; 10:00AM

Item No.	Description	Units	Quantity	DF Tomasini, Inc. N70 W25176 Indian Grass Lane Sussex, WI 53089		Reesman's Excavating & Grading, Inc. 28815 Bushnell Road Burlington, WI 53105		Mid City Plumbing & Heating, Inc. 12930 W. Custer Avenue Butler, WI 53007		Super Excavators, Inc. N59 W14601 Bobolink Avenue Menomonee Falls, WI 53051		Rawson Contractors, Inc. PO BOX 566 Sussex, WI 53089	
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization / Demobilization and Construction Administration	LS	1	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 31,000.00	\$ 31,000.00	\$ 3,450.00	\$ 3,450.00
2	Spot Repair (McShane Drive, Coventry Lane, Williams Street) w/ Granular Backfill	LF	25	\$ 705.00	\$ 17,625.00	\$ 1,117.00	\$ 27,925.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 33,750.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 32,500.00	\$ 2,275.00	\$ 56,875.00
3	Spot Repair (Pilgrim Drive) w/ Slurry Backfill	LF	5	\$ 1,520.00	\$ 7,600.00	\$ 1,706.00	\$ 8,530.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 4,125.00	\$ 20,625.00
4	Groundwater Migration Barrier	EACH	4	\$ 6,100.00	\$ 24,400.00	\$ 7,995.00	\$ 31,980.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 23,200.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 5,075.00	\$ 20,300.00
5	4" Concrete Sidewalk Removal and Replacement	SF	50	\$ 10.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 6,750.00
6	Asphalt Pavement Removal and Replacement	SY	20	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 98.00	\$ 1,960.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 3,500.00
TOTAL BASE BID				\$ 71,125.00		\$ 73,545.00		\$ 74,750.00		\$ 98,100.00		\$ 111,500.00	

ALTERNATE BID ITEMS	Units	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	BIDDER DID NOT COMPLETE THIS SECTION	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1 Silt Fence	LF	200	\$ 3.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 600.00		\$ 4.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,000.00
2 Erosion Bales	EACH	20	\$ 5.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 400.00		\$ 15.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 300.00
3 Erosion Mat	SY	500	\$ 10.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1.85	\$ 925.00		\$ 5.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 125,000.00
4 Rock Removal	CY	8	\$ 500.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,000.00		\$ 300.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 4,000.00
5 Unclassified Excavation	CY	20	\$ 25.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 400.00		\$ 30.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 30,000.00
6 No. 1 or No. 2 crushed stone in place	TON	20	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 500.00		\$ 35.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 200.00
TOTAL ALTERNATE UNITS				\$ 11,200.00		\$ 4,825.00			\$ 7,300.00		\$ 161,500.00